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Competitor(s)

Kyuri Kim

Danica Vangsgaard
Chelsea Henderson
HannaKim

Madge Man Chit Sheung
Ayumi Ueyama
Elvie Carroll

Syndy Shi
AlisalLyesina
Janice Heu

Kristen Ciurka
Kayla Smart

Ajsha Gorman
Madison Delcourt
OliviaBau

Alyssa Dobbs
Rochelle Reeve
KaraHan

Rachel De Méllo
AlisaKatsuno
Emma Nieuwesteeg
Megan Kan

Jade Paganelli
Ashley Sales
Jadine Ngan
Marilyn Brimacombe
Sarah Steberl

Club

Vancouver Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Mt Boucherie Skating Club
BC Centre of Excellence
Connaught Skating Club
BC Centre of Excellence
Grandview Skating Club
Coquitlam Skating Club
Oak Bay Skating Club
Inlet Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club

Mt Boucherie Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Sandy Shores Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Coquitlam Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Fernie Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Kelowna Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Burnaby Skating Club
Abbotsford Skating Club
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Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

2:56:18PM

Pre-Juvenile Women

E

33.72
27.82
27.31
27.30
26.87
26.41
26.40
25.53
2511
2494
24.82
24.47
23.94
23.86
2381
23.73
23.68
22,94
22,77
2261
22.55
22.44
22.33
2217
2214
21.71
21.39

Points

33.72
27.82
27.31
27.30
26.87
26.41
26.40
25.53
2511
24.94
24.82
24.47
23.94
23.86
2381
23.73
23.68
22.94
2277
2261
22.55
22.44
22.33
2217
2214
21.71
21.39




28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37

GRERSERELS

Zoe Shee

Kathryn McKay
MyrikaMcDonad
Abby-Anne Hughes
Kiara Jankowski
Tessa Jones

Saffron Hilder
Taylor Savard
Kathleen Kong

K eisha Huchzermyer
Katie Carleton

Jessi Hutton

Hanna Kol of
Shayna Usipuik
Kaylee Lasota
Lauren Wigard

Kim Nguyen

Jenna Greenberg

Inlet Skating Club

Mt Boucherie Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club
Sparwood Skating Club
Oak Bay Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria
Peninsula Skating Club
Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club
Connaught Skating Club
Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Sunset Skating Club
Sungod Skating Club
Sunset Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Burnaby Skating Club
Coquitlam Skating Club

Judy Burwash

Created on: 10-Nov-2011

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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21.37
20.65
19.38
19.16
18.85
18.84
18.62
18.37
18.12
17.88
17.78
17.77
17.63
16.64
16.43
16.02
16.01
13.92

21.37
20.65
19.38
19.16
18.85
18.84
18.62
18.37
18.12
17.88
17.78
17.77
17.63
16.64
16.43
16.02
16.01
13.92

Susan Heffernan




